





Jelly Roll Challenge

2024 ENTRY FORM

RULES

Use a Moda Jelly Roll to create a quilt, wall hanging, decoration, garment, tote, home décor or anything else you can think of. The Moda Jelly Roll must be the majority/focus fabric of your project. Participants must buy their Moda Jelly Roll from Cynthia's Fine Fabrics and use it in their project then submit their project along with a completed entry form **including** instructions to make the project. This way your creation may inspire others. Instructions may refer to other sources such as a website, YouTube, video, book, and/or commercial pattern. Please give credit where credit is due. Instructions are to be typed and turned in with your finished project between August 19 and August 22, 2024, by 5 PM. Winners will be announced on September 7, 2024, during our 23rd Anniversary Celebration as we start our 24th year in business!!!

Entries will be judged by our panel focusing on technique, creativity, quality of workmanship, uniqueness of design and originality.

PRIZES

- 1ST prize –Pfaff Passport 2.0 sewing machine (MSRP \$899)
- 2nd Prize –one (1) yard of fabric free each week for a year. Limit of \$ 9.99/yd. (over a \$500 retail value) Fabric must be picked up each week in person by the winner or it is forfeited.
- 3rd Prize Moda Lover's Gift Basket (over a \$200 retail value)

Please attach a completed form to your submitted entry.

Name: ______ Phone: _____ E-mail: _____

Description:

Instructions attached

Please type or print clearly.

By signing below, you acknowledge the following:

Participants must be 18 years or older. All prizes are non-transferable and must be picked up in the store in person by the winner within 30 days. The winner is responsible for all taxes and agrees for their name and photo to be used. Cynthia's Fine Fabrics may photograph your entry and post those photos on their website, or elsewhere online. Every effort will be made to acknowledge you as the artist whenever a photo is posted. Sewing Machine Warranties will be issued to the original winner only. Cynthia's Fine Fabrics reserves the right to modify prizes,

Date: ____

programs, and services. Entries will be on display in the store, as space permits, September 1 through 30, 2024. Not responsible for

typographical errors. Employees of Cynthia's Fine Fabrics are not eligible to win prizes but may submit an entry for fun.

Signature: